pr159-2019
ral00-2022
ral01-2022
ral02-2022
ral03-2022
ral04-2022
ral05-2022
ral06-2022
ral07-2022
ral08-2022
ral09-2022
rall10-2022
rall1-2022
ra34-2022
ra35-2022
ra36-2022
ra37-2022
ra38-2022
ra39-2022
ra40-2022
ra41-2022
ra43-2022
ra44-2022
ra45-2022
ra46-2022
ra4d7-2022
ra48-2022
ra97-2022
ra98-2022
ra99-2022

Predrag Kostic
Nadja Jovanovic
Lazar Jaksic
Luka Keselj
Kosta Soldo

Katarina Zgonjanin

Luka Milovanov

Aleksandra Popov

Luka Kojovic
Emilija Opsenica
Milana Drasko
Galina Janic
Aleksa Balsic
Jovan Ludaic
Aleksa Bijelic
Vladimir Zoric
Luka Zelenbaba
Nikolina Aleksic
Mihajlo Ivkovic
Bosa Boskovic
Djorjde Jovic
Luka Mihajlovic
Filip Jevtic

Mile Vuletic
Igor Ludajic
Luka Radovic
Luka Stanacev
Ivona Knezevic
Jelena Kantar
Tijana Ruzic
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16
20
20
10
20
11
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20
20
10
20
18
10
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10
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20
20
18
20
20
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